

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 6951/201

1

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/07/2011 in CRLWP No. 868/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

YAMINI S.BHAGWANJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 18/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Vinita S., Adv.
Mr. Karan Bathura, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, ASG
Mr. Nitesh Daryanani, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.
For Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
For Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter after Dussehra holidays at the top of the list on a non-miscellaneous day.
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.09.18
17:36:25 IST
Reason:

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER